 SE8118
40V,1A, Low Dropout LDO
Rev1.1
Preliminary and all contents are subject to change without prior notice.
© Seaward Electronics, Inc., 2023. • www.seawardinc.com.cn • Page 1
Modify Record：
版次  新版本 旧版本   修改单位 修改内容
2023-09-27 1.0 NA 研发部 新文件制成

Preliminary and all contents are subject to change without prior notice.
© Seaward Electronics, Inc., 2023. • www.seawardinc.com.cn • Page 4
Ordering Information
Operating Rating
Parameter Value Units
Operating Temperature -40℃～85 ℃
Storage Temperature -40℃～125 ℃
Lead Temperature (Soldering) 10 seconds 260 ℃
  Part Number
Marking
Information
Package Packing     Remarks
SE8118P18 X-HF
S8118P18
EFLx-HF
PSOP8
Tape On Reel
4000
X means Accuracy;
F means year;
x  means week;
HF: Halogen Free.
SE8118P33 X-HF
S8118P33
EFLx-HF
SE8118P50 X-HF
S8118P50
EFLx-HF
SE8118PA X-HF
S8118PA
EFLx-HF
SE8118J18 X-HF
S8118J18
EFLx-HF
TO252
Tape On Reel
2500
SE8118J33 X-HF
S8118J33
EFLx-HF
SE8118J50 X-HF
S8118J50
EFLx-HF
 SE8118
40V,1A, Low Dropout LDO